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分数 人数 累计人数

医学 - 护理学/助产学

分数 人数 累计人数

 1  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 1  2

 1  3

 0  3

 0  3

 1  4

 0  4

 0  4

 0  4

 0  4

 0  4

 2  6

 0  6

 0  6

 0  6
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 0  6

 2  8

 1  9

 1  10

 2  12

 1  13

 2  15

 1  16

 1  17

 2  19

 0  19

 1  20

 2  22

 2  24
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 2  27

 1  28

 2  30

 2  32

 1  33

 3  36

 4  40

 3  43

 0  43

 1  44

 4  48
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医学 - 护理学/助产学
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 5  53

 4  57

 7  64

 5  69

 5  74

 3  77

 7  84

 0  84

 3  87

 6  93

 4  97

 7  104

 4  108

 5  113

 7  120

 6  126

 7  133

 8  141

 1  142

 8  150

 8  158

 8  166

 9  175

 9  184

 8  192

 12  204

 7  211

 11  222

 10  232

 8  240

 10  250

 7  257

 11  268

 8  276

 9  285

 9  294

 13  307

 8  315

 11  326

 10  336

 12  348

 6  354

 15  369

 9  378

 18  396

 18  414

 10  424

 19  443

 18  461

 18  479

 11  490

 19  509

 12  521

 17  538
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医学 - 护理学/助产学
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 19  557

 15  572

 15  587

 19  606

 20  626

 17  643

 8  651

 18  669

 17  686

 19  705

 21  726

 19  745

 21  766

 23  789

 14  803

 19  822

 25  847

 28  875

 19  894

 17  911

 12  923

 22  945

 23  968

 21  989

 13  1002

 19  1021

 15  1036

 27  1063

 24  1087

 21  1108

 24  1132

 17  1149

 22  1171

 27  1198

 21  1219

 21  1240

 34  1274

 30  1304

 19  1323

 22  1345

 15  1360

 19  1379

 27  1406

 25  1431

 26  1457

 25  1482

 20  1502

 21  1523

 22  1545

 24  1569

 33  1602

 37  1639

 25  1664

 23  1687
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医学 - 护理学/助产学

分数 人数 累计人数

 33  1720

 25  1745

 24  1769

 30  1799

 25  1824

 25  1849

 45  1894

 30  1924

 24  1948

 23  1971

 28  1999

 31  2030

 31  2061

 31  2092

 28  2120

 30  2150

 27  2177

 31  2208

 31  2239

 24  2263

 33  2296

 27  2323

 39  2362

 29  2391

 35  2426

 31  2457

 33  2490

 38  2528

 33  2561

 31  2592

 27  2619

 37  2656

 27  2683

 28  2711

 33  2744

 32  2776

 34  2810

 33  2843

 25  2868

 26  2894

 34  2928

 24  2952

 26  2978

 33  3011

 32  3043

 29  3072

 24  3096

 39  3135

 33  3168

 32  3200

 23  3223

 48  3271

 26  3297

 31  3328
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医学 - 护理学/助产学
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 45  3373

 38  3411

 36  3447

 34  3481

 29  3510

 30  3540

 51  3591

 26  3617

 40  3657

 43  3700

 37  3737

 39  3776

 38  3814

 28  3842

 34  3876

 28  3904

 33  3937

 53  3990

 43  4033

 35  4068

 47  4115

 38  4153

 46  4199

 42  4241

 51  4292

 53  4345

 45  4390

 45  4435

 37  4472

 39  4511

 50  4561

 60  4621

 56  4677

 47  4724

 42  4766

 57  4823

 41  4864

 62  4926

 59  4985

 62  5047

 60  5107

 37  5144

 49  5193

 44  5237

 55  5292

 52  5344

 52  5396

 40  5436

 62  5498

 59  5557

 46  5603

 50  5653

 51  5704

 55  5759
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医学 - 护理学/助产学

分数 人数 累计人数

 78  5837

 72  5909

 58  5967

 63  6030

 56  6086

 74  6160

 70  6230

 62  6292

 69  6361

 60  6421

 69  6490

 78  6568

 98  6666

 58  6724

 74  6798

 54  6852

 78  6930

 60  6990

 85  7075

 77  7152

 71  7223

 68  7291

 83  7374

 79  7453

 93  7546

 78  7624

 82  7706

 89  7795

 91  7886

 76  7962

 77  8039

 68  8107

 81  8188

 66  8254

 78  8332

 83  8415

 87  8502

 93  8595

 86  8681

 72  8753

 77  8830

 76  8906

 92  8998

 74  9072

 82  9154

 66  9220

 65  9285

 78  9363

 64  9427
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